

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 696 OF 2005

B. BEERAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for for bail and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 07/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after Dussehra Holidays, 2010.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master